Greenville Utilities Commission Certificate of Completion for Interconnecting a Certified Inverter-Based, Single-Phase Generating Facility No Larger than 20 kW

Is the Generating Facility owner-i	installed? Yes No	
Interconnection Customer (must	be utility billing customer)	
Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
<u>Electrician</u>		
Name:		
Address:		
		Zip:
Telephone (Day):	(Evening):	
Fax:	E-Mail Addres	s:
License Number:		
Date Approval to Install Generati		
Interconnection Request ID Num	ber:	
Inspection:		
The Generating Facility has bee building/electrical code of		
Attach signed electrical inspectio	n and a signed electrical լ	permit.
As a condition of interconnection with a copy of the signed electric	•	d/fax a copy of this form along
Greenville Utilities Commis	ssion	
Electric Engineering Office	;	
3355 NC Hwy 43 N		
P.O. Box 1847		
Greenville, North Carolina	27834	
252-551-1474 (fax)		

Customer Signature:

I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the Generating Facility listed above has been installed in accordance with the Greenville Utilities Commission Interconnection Procedures for Certified Inverter-Based, Single-Phase Generators No Larger than 20 kW and the Greenville Utilities Commission Terms and Conditions for Interconnecting a Certified Inverter-Based, Single-Phase Generating Facility No Larger than 20 kW.

Signature:		
Date:		
Approval to Energize the General	ting Facility (For Utility use only)	
Energizing the Generating Facility is approved contingent upon the Terms and Conditions for Interconnecting a Certified Inverter-Based Generating Facility No Larger than 20 kW.		
Utility Signature:		
Title:	Date:	